
 

May 4, 2000 The Kings Mountain Herald Page 9B

 

 

0
DEADLINES: Classified Line Ads..............

 

FOR SALE

PIANO FOR SALE. Take on low monthly pay-

ment. Beautiful console piano. No money
down. 1-800-371-1220. 5:3,10

GOT WEEDS? Use Enforcer Roots & All to kill
grass and weeds with visible results in 6

hours. Guaranteed! Available at Briggs Hdwe,
100 S. Cansler St., Kings Mtn. 704-739-5461.
5:3-24

BED: QUEEN SET. Still in plastic, never used.
With manufactures warranty. Value $650.+,
sell for $195. 704-556-9674. 4:26-5:17

WANTED TO BUY

CASHFOR ANTIQUECLOCKS. 803-831-2411.
5:3-31

 

 

FOR RENT

HOUSE FOR RENT in Kings Mountain, 241
Branchwood Circle. 3bdr., livingroom/kitchen
combo, 1 bath,central air & heat, large deck.
. $135/week, $300/deposit. 739-4417. Eve-
nings 739-1425. 5:3tfn

FOR RENT.Nice, clean 2 bedroom mobile home
Furnished, central air, decks,close to I-85, No
pets. $100. weekly. 937-7440. 5:3,10

1 BDR. APARTMENT FOR RENT. 510-3 N.
Piedmont Ave, Kings Mountain. Stove and
refrigerator furnished, utilities & Cable TV

   

 

 

with HBO furnished. $125/wk, $300/deposit. ,
739-4417. Evenings 739-1425. 5:3tfn

FOR RENT. BELMONT, excellent location, 1

 

bdr. apt. $350. plus securitydeposit. Call 869-
0912. 5:3tfn
 
DUPLEX FOR RENT. 609 Cansler St. in Kings |,

Mountain. 3 bdr., central’air. $450. month,

   
Friday 5 P.M.

(2) TWO BR/1BA APTS. Convenient to down-

town area. $400. per month each. Nice retail

space convenient to downtown high traffic.
Call Warren Moss for details. 865-5555. 4:26-
5:4

FOR RENT. Very nice 2 bdr mobile home on 3 1/
2 acres outside Cherryville. Must have good
references, non-smokers only. $100. weekly.
704-435-5660. 4:26-5:3

FOR RENT, Move-in special. 2 and 3 bedroom

furnished mobile homes. Located on West

Gold St., Kings Mountain. No pets. Call 730-
0271. tfn .

2 & 3 BDR. MOBILE HOMES for rent, Kings
Mountain area. No pets. Call 739-3919 or 739-
2466. tin

UNDERNEWMANAGEMENT. Renovated apart-
ments. 734-1487. 1 bedroom special $299.00.
tin

HOUSE FOR RENT. Main St., Cherryville. be-
side Modern Printing. 2 br., 1 ba. $425. mo.,
$425. deposit. 435-3385 after 6 pm. 4:19tfn

APT FOR RENT. Two room apt. downstairs. Heat

& water furnished. Suggs apartment house,
Main St., downtown Belmont. Call Mon.-Thurs.,
9 am-5 pm 704-825-5111. tin

REAL ESTATE

HOUSE FOR SALE. Immaculate brick 2 bdr, bath
and half house with carport, central A/C heat.
Beautiful large cornerlot in nice neighborhood
in Kings Mountain. 739-6623. 4:19tfn

ROLLING MEADOWS SECOND PHASE open
for Doublewides, Modulars & Stick built houses.
Hwy. 216 N. Kings Mountain/Cherryville Hwy.
Lotsfor sale for new homes. 739-3919 or 739-
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$450. deposit. 864-9204. 4:19-5:10 2466. tin
  

2 BDR MOBILE HOME FOR‘RENT. Nice &
LAND WANTED. Cash buyer looking for 50 to

5000 acres. Will consider existing subdivi-
sions,foreclosures, estates, bankruptcies. Can

clean. Oak Grove community, Kings Moun-

s close quick. All inquiries kept confidential. Call
tain. 739-0259. tin
  704-634-5536. tn
 

Directorof Resident

‘Services

For 60 Bed Assisted Living Facility.
Competitive Salary and Benefits.

Fax Resume to:

864-213-9228
 

 

 
 

  

 

pogoESTATE (LIVING) AUCTION
"Real’&Personal Property- Mrs. Sudie M. Peele. 1
SA I14'S)Cansler St., Kings Mountain | fond

Saturday, May 13th, 2000 10:00am
iCansler St. runs off King St. or Mountain St. acrossfrom Mauney
Mill.
Real Estate: 414 S. Cansler Street, 1066 sq.ft. house w/double detached
garage, concrete driveway & partially fenced backyard. House has eat
in kitchen, DR or den, LR, 2BR’s & bath. Nice closet space. Lot is
78.5'x200'x70.5x 200.3’. Call 481-1018 or 484-0102 to see the real estate
prior to the auction. Terms: 10% down day of sale w/ the remainder in
30 daysorat closing.
Special: Kalamazoo Guitar (70+ yrs. old) Antiques/Furniture:
Mahogany 13 Colony Secretary w/3 drawers, slant top & glass doors,
Mahogany drop leaf table, (4) carved Mahogany, Mahogany corner
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